
Before Jesus ascended to heaven, He told the 
disciples to wait and the Father would send the 
Holy Spirit. This month, our scripture verses will 

show us who the Holy Spirit is, what He does, and 
why we should know Him.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

16
13
12
38
16
26
7

13
22
8
4
17
39
45
38
6
11

14
26
17
4

10
19
3
11
1

13
17
25
23
18

Matthew 3:11-17
Luke 11:11-13
Luke 12:8-12
John 7:37-39
John 14:15-18
John 14:25-28
John 16:5-10  
John 16:12-15
John 20:19-23
Acts 1:4-8
Acts 2:1-4
Acts 2:17-21
Acts 2:37-39
Acts 9:44-48
Acts 10:36-43
Acts 19:1-7
Romans 8:6-11
Romans 8:14-17
Romans 8:26-28
Romans 14:17-19
1 Corinthians 2:3-5
1 Corinthians 2:9-16
1 Corinthians 6:17-20
1 Corinthians 12:1-6
1 Corinthians 12:6-11
1 Corinthians 14:1-5
1 Corinthians 14:13-19
2 Corinthians 3:14-18
Galatians 5:19-25
Ephesians 4:20-30
Ephesians 5:15-20

Spirit of God descend
Give to those who ask
Teach you what to say
Rivers of living water
Give you an Advocate
Holy Spirit is our teacher
Send Him to you
Guide you into all truth
Receive the Holy Spirit
Power of the Holy Spirit
Filled with the Holy Spirit
Holy Spirit poured out
This promise
Holy Spirit poured out
Anointed with the Holy Spirit
Came upon them
Same spirit
Led by the Holy Spirit
Helps us in our weakness
Joy in the Holy Spirit
Rely on the Holy Spirit
Revealed by the Holy Spirit
Temple of the Holy Spirit
Except by the Holy Spirit
Spiritual Gifts
Gifts from the Holy Spirit
Interpret what was said
There is freedom
Fruit of the Spirit
Spirit renewed
Be filled

Key
Verse



MAY 4-6
3 DAYS OF PRAYER & FASTING

  MAY 4
  MIDDAY WORSHIP EXPERIENCE

  MAY 4
  COMMUNION & CONSECRATION SERVICE

  MAY 6
  NIGHT OF PRAYER
       
MAY 7
LADIES’  BRUNCH

MAY 8
MOTHER‘S DAY CELEBRATION

MAY 8
CHILD DEDICATION

MAY 13
PARENTS’  NIGHT OUT

MAY 14
MEN‘S BREAKFAST

MAY 15
CONNECT GROUP KICKOFF

MAY 15
WELCOME DINNER

MAY 20
COLUMBIA UNITED NIGHT OF WORSHIP

MAY 23
GUYS FIGHT NIGHT W/ COREY MILLER

MAY 31
MEN’S BASKETBALL LEAGUE STARTS


