Personal

MAY 2022

Before Jesus ascended to heaven, He told the disciples to wait and the Father would send the Holy Spirit. This month, our scripture verses will show us who the Holy Spirit is, what He does, and why we should know Him.

why we should know Him.			
	Matthew 3:11-17	Spirit of God descend	Verse
2	Luke 11:11-13	Give to those who ask	13
3	Luke 12:8-12	Teach you what to say	12
4	John 7:37-39	Rivers of living water	38
5	John 14:15-18	Give you an Advocate	16
6	John 14:25-28	Holy Spirit is our teacher	26
7	John 16:5-10	Send Him to you	7
8	John 16:12-15	Guide you into all truth	13
9	John 20:19-23	Receive the Holy Spirit	22
10	Acts 1:4-8	Power of the Holy Spirit	8
11	Acts 2:1-4	Filled with the Holy Spirit	4
12	Acts 2:17-21	Holy Spirit poured out	17
13	Acts 2:37-39	This promise	39
14	Acts 9:44-48	Holy Spirit poured out	45
15	Acts 10:36-43	Anointed with the Holy Spirit	38
16	Acts 19:1-7	Came upon them	6
17	Romans 8:6-11	Same spirit	1 1
18	Romans 8:14-17	Led by the Holy Spirit	14
19	Romans 8:26-28	Helps us in our weakness	26
20	Romans 14:17-19	Joy in the Holy Spirit	17
21	1 Corinthians 2:3-5	Rely on the Holy Spirit	4
22	1 Corinthians 2:9-16	Revealed by the Holy Spirit	10
23	1 Corinthians 6:17-20	Temple of the Holy Spirit	19
24	1 Corinthians 12:1-6	Except by the Holy Spirit	3
25	1 Corinthians 12:6-11	Spiritual Gifts	11
26	1 Corinthians 14:1-5	Gifts from the Holy Spirit	1
27	1 Corinthians 14:13-19	Interpret what was said	13
28	2 Corinthians 3:14-18	There is freedom	17
29	Galatians 5:19-25	Fruit of the Spirit	25
30	Ephesians 4:20-30	Spirit renewed	23

Be filled

18

Ephesians 5:15-20

HAPPENING

MAY 2022

MAY 4-6
3 DAYS OF PRAYER & FASTING

MAY 4
MIDDAY WORSHIP EXPERIENCE

MAY 4
COMMUNION & CONSECRATION SERVICE

MAY 6
NIGHT OF PRAYER

MAY 7 LADIES' BRUNCH

MAY 8
MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION

MAY 8
CHILD DEDICATION

MAY 13
PARENTS' NIGHT OUT

MAY 14 MEN'S BREAKFAST

MAY 15
CONNECT GROUP KICKOFF

MAY 15
WELCOME DINNER

MAY 20
COLUMBIA UNITED NIGHT OF WORSHIP

MAY 23
GUYS FIGHT NIGHT W/ COREY MILLER

MAY 31
MEN'S BASKETBALL LEAGUE STARTS

